

2SSB 5126 - S AMD 567

By Senator Rivers

NOT ADOPTED 04/08/2021

1 On page 8, beginning on line 32, strike all of subsection (36)

2 Renumber the remaining subsections consecutively and correct any  
3 internal references accordingly.

4 On page 10, line 30, after "parties" strike "," and insert "and"

5 On page 10, line 30, after "entities" strike ", and general  
6 market participants"

7 On page 10, line 33, after "covered entity" strike "," and insert  
8 "or"

9 On page 10, beginning on line 33, after "opt-in entity" strike ",  
10 or general market participant"

11 On page 23, beginning on line 25, strike all of subsection (4)

12 Renumber the remaining subsections consecutively and correct any  
13 internal references accordingly.

14 On page 23, beginning on line 30, after "entities" strike "or  
15 general market participants"

16 On page 24, beginning on line 12, strike all of subsection (8)

17 Renumber the remaining subsection consecutively and correct any  
18 internal references accordingly.

19 On page 24, line 34, after "covered entities" strike "," and  
20 insert "and"

21 On page 24, beginning on line 34, after "opt-in entities" strike  
22 ", and general market participants"

23 On page 25, beginning on line 23, strike all of subsection (b)

1        Renumber the remaining subsections consecutively and correct any  
2 internal references accordingly.

EFFECT: Removes the authorization for general market participants to participate in the cap and invest program.

--- END ---